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8:30 AM  Askins, Tremayne Marcus 25-CF-014170  Hornung, Michael Francis 
 

8:30 AM  Castro, Noel 24-CF-000521  Bowen, Robert James 
 

8:30 AM  Colston, Johnny Bernard, III 25-CF-015070  Ermacora, James Anthony 
 

8:30 AM  Colston, Johnny Bernard, III 25-CF-015122  Ermacora, James Anthony 
 

8:30 AM  Colston, Johnny Bernard, III 25-CF-015121  Ermacora, James Anthony 
 

8:30 AM  Colston, Johnny Bernard, III 25-CF-015123  Ermacora, James Anthony 
 

8:30 AM  Colston, Johnny Bernard, III 25-CF-015072  Ermacora, James Anthony 
 

8:30 AM  Del Valle, Matthew Ibel 25-CF-015696  Sherman, Melissa Lee 
 

8:30 AM  Del Valle, Matthew Ibel 25-CF-015678  Sherman, Melissa Lee 
 

8:30 AM  Dixon, Iiason 25-CF-016087  Burton, Phoebe Marie 
 

8:30 AM  Dixon, Iiason 25-CF-016097  Burton, Phoebe Marie 
 

8:30 AM  Green, Santina 23-CF-000649-A  McLain, Patrick Michael 
 

8:30 AM  Lied Aracena, Jonas 23-CF-000334  Godwin, Malcam Jarmal 
 

8:30 AM  Maldonado Hernandez, 

Santiago 

25-CF-016122  Suarez, Rene 

 

8:30 AM  Nash, Tevin Sh'Voutae 25-CF-015222  Molloy, Douglas 
 

8:30 AM  Naylor, Adam 25-CF-014635  Doyle, Ryan William 
 

8:30 AM  Oliver, Chaz Nicholas 24-CF-018194  Baker, Michael John Paul 
 

8:30 AM  Oliver, Chaz Nicholas 24-CF-018233  Baker, Michael John Paul 
 

8:30 AM  Pastoriza, Eduardo Montago 25-CF-015717  Ermacora, James Anthony 
 

8:30 AM  Pastoriza, Lionel 25-CF-015786  Fitzgeorge, Kathleen Marie 
 

8:30 AM  Pastoriza, Lionel 25-CF-015719  Fitzgeorge, Kathleen Marie 
 

8:30 AM  Pastoriza, Lionel Leo 24-CF-015059  Fitzgeorge, Kathleen Marie 
 

8:30 AM  Pelegrino Ramirez, Leodanis 25-CF-014091  Suarez, Rene 
 

8:30 AM  Risden, Martin Latier 25-CF-016224  Sherrill, Hannah Katelyn 
 

8:30 AM  Slichter, Volker Dietrich 25-CF-000502  Spellman, Jonathan Marshall 
 

8:30 AM  Smith, Manuel Harrison 25-CF-016028  Sherrill, Hannah Katelyn 
 

8:30 AM  Stone, Nathan Patrick 23-CF-000820  Cantor, Zachary J 
 

8:30 AM  Thiel, Kristopher Patrick 25-CF-016628  Steinberg, Philip 
 

8:30 AM  Toomer, Myrio Antwan 23-CF-000936  Cantor, Zachary J 
 

8:30 AM  Valentin, Luis Antonio, Jr. 25-CF-000085  Harris, Robert Peter 
 

8:30 AM  Vazquez, Anna Isabel 25-CF-016123  Bowen, Robert James 
 


